
KIT
REV: 1   836

FECHA: 28/05/2021

HOJA: 1/12

CODIGO 27888

DESCRIPCION: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

ESPAÑOL

POS CODIGO DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD CANTIDADDESCRIPCIONCODIGOPOS

1   9960510 MANGO 15   9954526 TAPA RUEDA IMPULSION 26

2   9960731 TAPA SUPERIOR 16   9950026 RUEDA IMPULSION 26

3   9967071-ASSY BOLSA FILTRO MAGIC/LUMINOUS 17   9960055 RUEDA GRIS

3   9991444-ASSY BOLSA FILTRO DESECHABLE 18   9960100 CASQUILLO GIRATORIO

4   9963032 TUBO EXPULSION 19   9956060 SIDE PANEL RH DARK GREY

5   9960552 SOPORTE MANGO LATERAL GRIS 20   9950912 CORREA DE TRACCION

6   9952060 PASADOR MANGO 21   9963080 RUEDA GUIA

7   9963012 FILTRO SUPERIOR 22   3600988 ARANDELA 0,5 M/M.

8   9954211 SOPORTE DERECHO AZUL 23   5583085 EJE TENSOR

9   9954312 PESTAÑA CIERRE GRIS 24   9956063 PLACA LATERAL RH GRIS OSCURO

10   5583037 MUELLE RETEN 25   5581075 CORREA DISTRIBUCION

11   5583036 EJE CIERRE 26   9960030 CONJUNTO RODILLO

12   9960479 CUERPO LIMPIAFONDOS 27   6101602 CEPILLO  PVC DIAGNOSTIC GRIS



KIT
REV: 1   836

FECHA: 28/05/2021

HOJA: 2/12

CODIGO 27888

DESCRIPCION: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

13   5587817 PESTAÑA CIERRE MOTOR 27   6101641 CEPILLO CB DIAG GRIS

14   9963070 RUEDA TORSION CORREA DISTRIBUCION 27   6101610 CEPILLO PARA LIMPIAFONDO " MAGI "

28   9991028 SOPORTE RODAMIENTO 44   9995269 ELICE IMPULSION+TORNILLO DC

30   9954527 TAPA RUEDA IMPULSION 27 45   9954332 RETEN IZQUIERDO GRIS

31   9950027 RUEDA DE DISTRIBUCION 27 46   9954235 SOPORTE IZQUIERDO NARANJA

32   9956061 TAPA LATERAL LH GRIS OSCURO 47   9950108 COMPUERTA ANTIRETORNO

33   99960081 CONJ. FLOTADOR D.BASIC AZUL 48   5583071 SOPORTE BOLSA FILTRO

34   9995851-DIY CABLE DIAGNOSTIC 18 M. DIY 49   3300037 TORNILLO KA 30X30

34   9995861-DIY CABLE CON GIRO DIY 18M DIAGNOSTIC BASIC 50   9996097 CARRO MAGICLEAN

35   9995670-ASSY TRANSFORMADOR DIAGNOSTIC DC 2 51   3379616-A TORNILLO KA 50X16

36   6101611 ARO CEPILLO MAGIC PARA CB 52   3305040-A TORNILLO KA 50 X 40

37   3379720-A TORNILLO K50X20 53   3807014 EJE 4X25

38   5000009 ENCHUFE CABLE TRANSFORMADOR 54   3303512 TORNILLO  KA 35X12

39   9956062 PLACA LATERAL LH GRIS OSCURO 55   3800684 EJE 3X25

40   9955830 CLIP FIJACION CABLE 56   3354020-A TORNILLO KA 40X20

41   9991279 CONJUNTO CONEXION CABLE PARA DYNAMIC DC 57   3379040 TORNILLO KA 40X40

42   9966052RD-ASSY MOTOR DOLPHIN MAGIC 58   3101410-A TORNILLO M 4 X 10

42   9966057RD-EX MOTOR DOLPHIN MAGIC RV 59   3154418 TORNILLO M-4X18

43   5506921 CASQUILLO HELICE



ÉCLATÉ
REV.: 1   836

DATE: 28/05/2021

PAG.: 3/12

CODE 27888

DESCRIPTION: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

FRANCAIS

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITE QUANTITEDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   9960510 POIGNEE LUMINOUS 15   9954526 CACHE VOLANT 26

2   9960731 SORTIE SUPÉRIEURE 16   9950026 ROUE CRANTEE 26

3   9967071-ASSY SAC FILTRANT MAGIC/LUMINOUS 17   9960055 ROUE GRISE MAGICLEAN

3   9991444-ASSY SAC FILTRANT JETABLE 18   9960100 ENTRETOISE MAGICLEAN

4   9963032 VENTURI D'EXTRACTION TURBINE MAGICLEAN 19   9956060 FLASQUE LATERAL RH GRISE

5   9960552 SUPPORT POIGNEE GRIS 20   9950912 COURROIE DE TRANSMISSION

6   9952060 BOUTON POUSSOIR 21   9963080 ROUE GUIDE

7   9963012 GRILLE SAC MAGICLEAN 22   3600988 RONDELLE 0,5 M/M.

8   9954211 SUPPORT DROIT BLEU 23   5583085 AXE TENDEUR

9   9954312 VERROU DROIT GRIS MAGICLEAN 24   9956063 FLASQUE LATERALE RH GRISE

10   5583037 RESSORT VERROU 25   5581075 COURROIE MAGIC

11   5583036 AXE VERROU 26   9960030 ROULEAU BROSSE MAGICLEAN

12   9960479 CORPS NETTOYEUR DE FOND 27   6101602 BROSSE PVC DIAG GRIS



ÉCLATÉ
REV.: 1   836

DATE: 28/05/2021

PAG.: 4/12

CODE 27888

DESCRIPTION: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

13   5587817 PLAQUE FIXATION CARROSSERIE/BLOC MOTEUR 27   6101641 BROSSE COMBINE GRISE

14   9963070 ROUE TENSION COURROIE TRACTION 27   6101610 BROSSE SUPER MAGIQUE - 6101610

28   9991028 GUIDE ROULEMENT MAGICLEAN 44   9995269 TURBINE DOLPHIN

30   9954527 CACHE VOLANT 27 45   9954332 VERROU GAUCHE GRIS MAGICLEAN

31   9950027 ROUE CRANTEE 27 46   9954235 SUPPORT GAUCHE ORANGE

32   9956061 PLAQUE LATERALE LH GRISE FONCEE 47   9950108 CLAPET ANTI RETOUR MAGICLEAN

33   99960081 ENSEMBLE FLOTTEUR D BASIC 48   5583071 CADRE SAC MAGICCLEAN LUMINOUS

34   9995851-DIY CABLE 2 FILS 18 METRES DIY 49   3300037 VIS KA 30X30

34   9995861-DIY CABLE AVEC SWIVEL DIY 18M DIAG BASIC 50   9996097 CHARIOT MAGICLEAN

35   9995670-ASSY TRANSFORMATEUR DIAG EU 2010 51   3379616-A VIS KA50X16

36   6101611 ANNEAU WONDER BRUSH 52   3305040-A VIS KA50X40

37   3379720-A VIS K50X20 53   3807014 AXE 4X25

38   5000009 PRISE CABLE TRANSFORMATEUR 54   3303512 VIS  KA 35X12

39   9956062 PLAQUE LATERALE LH GRISE FONCEE 55   3800684 AXE 3X25

40   9955830 CLIP FIXATION CABLE 56   3354020-A VIS KA 40X20 EASYKLEEN WAVE

41   9991279 KIT PRISE PE DE DOLPHIN 9991279 57   3379040 VIS KA 40X40

42   9966052RD-ASSY BLOC MOTEUR MAGIC 58   3101410-A VIS M 4 X 10

42   9966057RD-EX BLOC MOTEUR MAGIC RECONDITIONNE 59   3154418 VIS M-4X18

43   5506921 ENTRETOISE AXE MOTEUR TURBINE



PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 1   836

DATE: 28/05/2021

SHEET: 5/12

CODE 27888

DESCRIPTION: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

ENGLISH

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   9960510 (NOT DEFINED) 15   9954526 (not defined)

2   9960731 OUTLET TOP 16   9950026 (not defined)

3   9967071-ASSY (not defined) 17   9960055 (not defined)

3   9991444-ASSY (NOT DEFINED) 18   9960100 (NOT DEFINED)

4   9963032 (NOT DEFINED) 19   9956060 (not defined)

5   9960552 (NOT DEFINED) 20   9950912 DRIVE BELT

6   9952060 HANDLE ARM BUTTON 21   9963080 (NOT DEFINED)

7   9963012 (NOT DEFINED) 22   3600988 WASHER 0,5 M/M.

8   9954211 BLUE RIGHT BRACKET 23   5583085 (NOT DEFINED)

9   9954312 (NOT DEFINED) 24   9956063 (NOT DEFINED)

10   5583037 (not defined) 25   5581075 (not defined)

11   5583036 (NOT DEFINED) 26   9960030 (not defined)

12   9960479 POOL CLEANER BODY 27   6101602 BRUSH PVC DIAG - GREY



PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 1   836

DATE: 28/05/2021

SHEET: 6/12

CODE 27888

DESCRIPTION: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

13   5587817 (NOT DEFINED) 27   6101641 BRUSH CB DIAG GREY

14   9963070 (not defined) 27   6101610 BRUSH WB DIAGNOSTIC

28   9991028 (not defined) 44   9995269 IMPELLER+SCREW DC

30   9954527 (NOT DEFINED) 45   9954332 (not defined)

31   9950027 (NOT DEFINED) 46   9954235 LEFT BRACKET ORANGE

32   9956061 (NOT DEFINED) 47   9950108 (NOT DEFINED)

33   99960081 FLOAT ASSY D.BASIC FLOAT BLUE 48   5583071 (not defined)

34   9995851-DIY CABLE DIAG 18M DIY 49   3300037 (NOT DEFINED)

34   9995861-DIY CABLE AND SWV DIY 18M DIAG BASIC 50   9996097 (NOT DEFINED)

35   9995670-ASSY PS DIAG EU  2010 51   3379616-A SCREW KA50X16

36   6101611 BRUSH WB RING FOR CB 52   3305040-A SCREW KA50X40

37   3379720-A SCREW KA50X20 53   3807014 (not defined)

38   5000009 AMPHENOL PLUG 54   3303512 (NOT DEFINED)

39   9956062 (NOT DEFINED) 55   3800684 (not defined)

40   9955830 (NOT DEFINED) 56   3354020-A SCREW KA40X20

41   9991279 RETROFIT FOR CABLE CONN.-3 PIN 57   3379040 (NOT DEFINED)

42   9966052RD-ASSY (not defined) 58   3101410-A SCREW M4X10

42   9966057RD-EX (not defined) 59   3154418 (NOT DEFINED)

43   5506921 (NOT DEFINED)



ESPLOSO
REV.: 1   836

DATA: 28/05/2021

PAG.: 7/12

CODICE 27888

DESCRIZIONE: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

ITALIANO

POS CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA' QUANTITA'DESCRIZIONECODICEPOS

1   9960510 (NOT DEFINED) 15   9954526 (not defined)

2   9960731 SORTIE SUPÉRIEURE 16   9950026 (not defined)

3   9967071-ASSY (not defined) 17   9960055 (not defined)

3   9991444-ASSY (NOT DEFINED) 18   9960100 (NOT DEFINED)

4   9963032 (NOT DEFINED) 19   9956060 (not defined)

5   9960552 (NOT DEFINED) 20   9950912 CINGHIA DI TRASMISSIONE

6   9952060 (NOT DEFINED) 21   9963080 (NOT DEFINED)

7   9963012 (NOT DEFINED) 22   3600988 GHIERA 0,5 M/M.

8   9954211 STAFFA DESTRA BLU 23   5583085 (NOT DEFINED)

9   9954312 (NOT DEFINED) 24   9956063 (NOT DEFINED)

10   5583037 (not defined) 25   5581075 (not defined)

11   5583036 (NOT DEFINED) 26   9960030 (not defined)

12   9960479 CORPO PULISCIFONDI 27   6101602 SPAZZOLA PVC GRIGIA MAGIC/BASICLEAN



ESPLOSO
REV.: 1   836

DATA: 28/05/2021

PAG.: 8/12

CODICE 27888

DESCRIZIONE: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

13   5587817 (NOT DEFINED) 27   6101641 (NOT DEFINED)

14   9963070 (not defined) 27   6101610 SPAZZOLA DOLPHIN " MAGI "

28   9991028 (not defined) 44   9995269 KIT VENTOLA MOTORE DOLPHIN

30   9954527 (NOT DEFINED) 45   9954332 (not defined)

31   9950027 (NOT DEFINED) 46   9954235 STAFFA SINISTRA ARANCIONE

32   9956061 (NOT DEFINED) 47   9950108 (NOT DEFINED)

33   99960081 GALLEGGIANTE EASYKLEEN 48   5583071 (not defined)

34   9995851-DIY CAVO DIAG 18M DIY 49   3300037 (NOT DEFINED)

34   9995861-DIY CAVO GALLEGGIANTE SWV DIAG 50   9996097 (NOT DEFINED)

35   9995670-ASSY TRASF. D.DIAG.2001 DC 230V-EU 2010 51   3379616-A VITE AUTOF.D.5X16 DOLPHIN

36   6101611 ANELLO " MAGIC"  X SPAZZOLE COMB " 52   3305040-A VITE KA50X40

37   3379720-A (not defined) 53   3807014 (not defined)

38   5000009 SPINA TRASF.T/N X DOLPHIN 54   3303512 (NOT DEFINED)

39   9956062 (NOT DEFINED) 55   3800684 (not defined)

40   9955830 (NOT DEFINED) 56   3354020-A VITI KA40X20 DOLPHIN

41   9991279 KIT CONNESSIONE CAVO-3 PIN 57   3379040 (NOT DEFINED)

42   9966052RD-ASSY (not defined) 58   3101410-A VITE KA 4X10 MAGICLEAN

42   9966057RD-EX (not defined) 59   3154418 (NOT DEFINED)

43   5506921 (NOT DEFINED)



EINZELTEILE
ÜBER.: 1   836

DATUM: 28/05/2021

BLATT: 9/12

CODE 27888

BESCHREIBURG: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

DEUTSCH

POS CODE BESCHREIBURG MENGE MENGEBESCHREIBURGCODEPOS

1   9960510 GRIFF 15   9954526 ABDECKUNG EINLAUFRAD 26

2   9960731 ABDECKUNG OBEN 16   9950026 EINLAUFRAD 26

3   9967071-ASSY FILTERBEUTEL MAGIC/LUMINOUS 17   9960055 RAD GRAU

3   9991444-ASSY FILTERBEUTEL EINWEG 18   9960100 FASSUNG SCHWENKBAR

4   9963032 ROHR 19   9956060 SEITENPLATTE RH DUNKELGRAU

5   9960552 GRIFFHALTERUNG SEITLICH GRAU 20   9950912 ZUGRIEMEN

6   9952060 STIFT GRIFF 21   9963080 RAD FÜHRUNG

7   9963012 FILTER OBEN 22   3600988 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE 0,5 MM

8   9954211 BLAUE RECHTE HALTERUNG 23   5583085 ACHSE SCHWIMMLEINENSPANNER

9   9954312 SCHLIESSVORRICHTUNG GRAU 24   9956063 PLATINE SEITLICH RH DUNKELGRAU

10   5583037 RÜCKHALTEFEDER 25   5581075 VERTEILERRIEMEN

11   5583036 ACHSE SCHLIESSVORRICHTUNG 26   9960030 SET ROLLE

12   9960479 GEHÄUSE BODENREINIGER 27   6101602 BÜRSTE PVC DIAGNOSTIC GRAU



EINZELTEILE
ÜBER.: 1   836

DATUM: 28/05/2021

BLATT: 10/12

CODE 27888

BESCHREIBURG: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

13   5587817 SCHLIESSVORRICHTUNG MOTOR 27   6101641 BÜRSTE CB DIAG GRAU

14   9963070 DREHRAD KEILRIEMEN 27   6101610 BÜRSTE FÜR BODENREINIGER " MAGI "

28   9991028 HALTERUNG WÄLZLAGER 44   9995269 ANTRIEBSSCHRAUBE UND SCHRAUBE DC

30   9954527 ABDECKUNG EINLAUFRAD 27 45   9954332 ANSCHLAG LINKS GRAU

31   9950027 DREHRAD 27 46   9954235 LINKE HALTERUNG ORANGE

32   9956061 SEITENABDECKUNG LH DUNKELGRAU 47   9950108 RÜCKSCHLAGKLAPPE

33   99960081 SET SCHWIMMER D.BASIC BLAU 48   5583071 HALTERUNG FILTERBEUTEL

34   9995851-DIY KABEL DIAGNOSTIC 18 M DIY 49   3300037 SCHRAUBE KA 30 X 30

34   9995861-DIY SCHWIMMKABEL SCHWENKBAR DIY BASIC 50   9996097 KARREN MAGICLEAN

35   9995670-ASSY TRAFO DIAGNOSTIC DC 2 51   3379616-A SCHRAUBE KA 50 X 16

36   6101611 BÜRSTENRING MAGIC FÜR CB 52   3305040-A SCHRAUBE KA 50 X 40

37   3379720-A SCHRAUBE K50 X 20 53   3807014 ACHSE 4 X 25

38   5000009 STECKDOSE KABEL TRAFO 54   3303512 SCHRAUBE KA 35 X 12

39   9956062 PLATINE SEITLICH LH DUNKELGRAU 55   3800684 ACHSE 3 X 25

40   9955830 FIXIERCLIP KABEL 56   3354020-A SCHRAUBE KA 40 X 20

41   9991279 ANSCHLUSSSET KABEL FÜR DYNAMIC DC 57   3379040 SCHRAUBE KA 40 X 40

42   9966052RD-ASSY MOTOR DOLPHIN MAGIC 58   3101410-A SCHRAUBE M 4 X 10

42   9966057RD-EX MOTOR DOLPHIN MAGIC RV 59   3154418 SCHRAUBE M-4 X 18

43   5506921 FASSUNG ANTRIEBSSCHRAUBE



ITEM
REV.: 1   836

DATA: 28/05/2021

FOLHA: 11/12

CODIGO 27888

DESCRICÃO: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

PORTUGUES

POS CODIGO DESCRICÃO QUANTIDADE QUANTIDADEDESCRICÃOCODIGOPOS

1   9960510 (NOT DEFINED) 15   9954526 (not defined)

2   9960731 SORTIE SUPÉRIEURE 16   9950026 (not defined)

3   9967071-ASSY (not defined) 17   9960055 (not defined)

3   9991444-ASSY (NOT DEFINED) 18   9960100 (NOT DEFINED)

4   9963032 (NOT DEFINED) 19   9956060 (not defined)

5   9960552 (NOT DEFINED) 20   9950912 CORREIA DE TRANSMISSÃO

6   9952060 (NOT DEFINED) 21   9963080 (NOT DEFINED)

7   9963012 (NOT DEFINED) 22   3600988 ANILHA 0,5 M/M.

8   9954211 SUPORTE DIREITO AZUL 23   5583085 (NOT DEFINED)

9   9954312 (NOT DEFINED) 24   9956063 (NOT DEFINED)

10   5583037 (not defined) 25   5581075 (not defined)

11   5583036 (NOT DEFINED) 26   9960030 (not defined)

12   9960479 CORPO LIMPADOR DE FUNDOS 27   6101602 ESCOVA PVC DIAGNOSTIC (CINZA)



ITEM
REV.: 1   836

DATA: 28/05/2021

FOLHA: 12/12

CODIGO 27888

DESCRICÃO: DOLPHIN MAGICLEAN

13   5587817 (NOT DEFINED) 27   6101641 (NOT DEFINED)

14   9963070 (not defined) 27   6101610 ESCOVA MÁGICA 2001, 3001, SUPERKLEEN, 2X2

28   9991028 (not defined) 44   9995269 TURBINA COM PARAFUSO TOPO

30   9954527 (NOT DEFINED) 45   9954332 (not defined)

31   9950027 (NOT DEFINED) 46   9954235 SUPORTE ESQUERDO LARANJA

32   9956061 (NOT DEFINED) 47   9950108 (NOT DEFINED)

33   99960081 (NOT DEFINED) 48   5583071 (not defined)

34   9995851-DIY CABO 18 M, S/SWIVEL, 2 CONDUCTORES DIY 49   3300037 (NOT DEFINED)

34   9995861-DIY CABO C/SWIVEL - 18 M DIY DIAG BASIC 50   9996097 (NOT DEFINED)

35   9995670-ASSY FONTE ALIMENTAÇÃO DIAGNOSTIC DC - MOD. 2010 51   3379616-A PARAFUSO WN 50X16

36   6101611 ANEL DE ESCOVA MÁGICA 52   3305040-A (NOT DEFINED)

37   3379720-A (not defined) 53   3807014 (not defined)

38   5000009 FICHA CABO FONTE ALIMENTAÇÃO 54   3303512 (NOT DEFINED)

39   9956062 (NOT DEFINED) 55   3800684 (not defined)

40   9955830 (NOT DEFINED) 56   3354020-A (NOT DEFINED)

41   9991279 CONJUNTO LIGAÇÃO CABO-CAIXA DE MOTORES - MOD. DC57   3379040 (NOT DEFINED)

42   9966052RD-ASSY (not defined) 58   3101410-A (NOT DEFINED)

42   9966057RD-EX (not defined) 59   3154418 (NOT DEFINED)

43   5506921 (NOT DEFINED)


